

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

PETITION FOR SPECIAL LEAVE TO APPEAL (CRL.) NO...../2005

CRL.MP 11

09/2005

(Against the final judgment and order dated 9.7.2004 passed by the High Court of
Judicature, Madhya Pradesh, Jabalpur Bench at Gwalior)

State of M.P.
Petitioner(s)

Pet

Versus

Narayan Singh & Anr.
Respondent(s)

Res

With CRL.MP 1109/2005-c/delay in filing SLP

DATE : 07/02/2005 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.K.

BALASUBRAMANYAN

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Vibha Datta Makhija, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Delay condoned.

Issue notice.

kash]
aster

[Charanjeet Kaur]
Court Master

[Om Pra
Court M